All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
Accessories
– for Zlinx™ Standard Radio Modem products
Models BB-ZP24D-250RM-SR, BB-ZP9D-115RMLR-A, BB-RM-LR-KIT, BB-RM-SR-KIT
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION FOR USE WITH
BB-ZP9D-ANT1 900 MHz, 2.1 dBi Antenna BB-ZP9D115RMLR-A,
BB-RM-LR-KIT
BB-ZP24D-ANT1 2.4 GHz, 2.1 dBi Antenna BB-ZP24D-115MR-LR,
BB-RM-SR-KIT
BB-ZP24D-TB1 Two Terminal Blocks, DIP Switch Cover BB-ZPx Radio Modems (all models)
BB-ZP9D-DIN1 DIN Rail Mounting Clip, Spring, Screws BB-ZPx Radio Modems (all models)
ZPx series industrial radio modems wirelessly connect two or more
serial devices, indoors or outdoors, for use in many applications such
remote monitoring, remote telemetry, SCADA and more.
B+B SmartWorx offers a selection of accessories and replacement